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SINGH EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
EDIFY SCHOOL, Nagpur

FEE PARTICULARS
(Session 2024-2025)

Rs.300i-
Rs.500/-

THiNK BEYOND

CBSE,{FFILIATION. : 1 130327
SCHOOL CODE:- 30339

Rs.20.000/-
R-s. 10000/-

Prospectus

Registration

A) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) (One Time) (1riursery to Grade 12)

Admission F-ee Grade 11 &. 12 (T.Jon-Refundable) (On1y new. Admissions)

B) Tuition Fee to be paid in three terms (Non-Refundable)

Nursery

KG I -KG II
Grade I - IV
Grade V -X
Grade XI-X[

Rs. 2.420i- (per nionth)
Rs. 3.5101- (per month)
Rs. 4.360i- (per month)

Rs. 4,540,'- (per month)
Rs. 4.000i- (per Month)

For EdifY Schos'

C) Transportation fee - as per distance Q.Jon-Retundable)
D) Term Fee 4340 Rs. per term /1085 Rs. per month

i. Admission fees to be paid at the time of Admission only.
ii. Term fees + Tuition fees for 4 months (on or before 15tl'March)

iii. Transportation fees for the term (on or befbre 15th March
(Rs. 1200/-, Rs. 1800/- and2200l-) Three slabs (Depending upon the distance)

PAYMENT TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR DAY SCHOLARS

1. Amount under category A is to be paid after selection of- student.

2. Amount under category B, C and D are to be paid term u{se...

3. Payment can be made in cash/Demand Draft/Online favoring 'Edify School' payable at Nagpur...

4. Fee once paid will not be refunded or adjusted under an,v circumstances.

5. Last date for payments of fees: 5th of every month.

6. If there is a rvithdraw-al of a student from the school in the middle of the month. the fee for the term is to

be paid in tuIl
7. For online fees A/c Details: -

A/c Name Bank Name A/c Number IFSC Code

EDITY SCHOOL ICICI Bank 179001000640 rcrc00033s3

AXIS Bank 92r01000994316s uTr80000804

Promoted b.v Singh Education Society.

Khasra No.50, Mauza Khairi, Kamptee Road,Nagpur-440 426

MRS" S|U,T,& BBVI: Singheducationsociety@yahoo.in Ph.: 8380000741,8380000841
&.t$.s?s##/

Corp.

KHASftA t{o.*{e, ti!{,.11',[fti
KAM PTEE ROAD, I,IAG PU F]"4.,1

,1" Floor, Khullar Apartment, Byramji Town, Nagpur-i3. Ph.: 2-2596666
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